SILICONE (SIL) · POLYURETHANE (PUR) · COPOLYMER (TPE)
L i n e r  S e l e c t i o n  T o o l
Theory Suggestions
6Y40/42/
70/75
88L
6Y70/75/80
6Y60/

380 mm, 400 mm, 420 mm,
450 mm
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y40 = 280
Liner Care:
daily
~ 2,5 mm
~ 4,5 mm
~  10 mm
Otto Bock
SiliconGel-Liner
Article no. 6Y75 6Y70
characteristics silky skin friendly internal
surface, internal distal elongation
reduction, antibacterial additive
Sanitized®
silky skin friendly internal surface,
internal distal elongation reduction
distal attachment with with
outside cover with with
socket design specific weight bearing socket
sizes (see distal circumference) 160 mm, 180 mm, 200 mm, 210 mm, 220 mm, 235 mm,
250 mm, 265 mm, 280 mm, 300 mm, 320 mm, 340 mm,
360 mm, 380 mm, 400 mm
also available as custom liner 6Y70/75=M
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y75 = 280 ~  10 mm
~ 2,5 mm
~ 4,5 mm
Liner care:
daily
6Y40/42/
70/75
Otto Bock
Silicone-Custom Liner
individual,
please ask your
local Otto Bock
branch
Otto Bock understands that your patients are unique with different challenges.
Our Custom Liners are an excellent solution when a personalized fit is needed.
Locking and Non-Locking Silicone Custom Liners
Our Custom Silicone Liners provide solutions when the situation requires
locking liner suspension or added durability. The Custom Silicone liners range
from Custom versions of our 6Y70 and 6Y80 liners to highly versatile and
durable Custom Service Fabrication liner for unique shapes including extreme
conical; scarring; multiple durometers; undercuts; varied lengths and thick-
nesses; and possible custom coloring for a truly personalized touch.
6Y70=M  Custom Silicone Liner from Measurements
6Y75=M  Custom Silicone Liner with Skin GuardTechnology®
 from Measurements
88L Custom Service Fabrication Silicone from Cast
6Y80=M  Custom TF Adapt Silicone Liner from Measurements
Liner care:
daily
Otto Bock TF Adapt (SIL)
(for trans-femoral fittings)
Article no. 6Y80
characteristics
low elongation (piston) movement and high circumferential
elasticity
distal attachment with
outside cover with
socket design specific weight bearing socket
 sizes (see distal circumference) 280 mm, 300 mm, 320 mm, 340 mm, 360 mm, 380 mm,
400 mm, 420 mm, 450 mm, 500 mm, 550 mm
also available as custom liner (6Y80=M)
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y80 = 280
~ 2,5 mm
~ 4,5 mm
~  10 mm
Liner care:
daily
88L
6Y70/75/80
Otto Bock
TechnoGel-Liner (PUR)
Article no. 6Y60
characteristics quick flow characteristics, good pressure distribution
distal attachment with
outside cover with
socket design
specific weight bearing socket or total surface weight
bearing socket
sizes (see distal circumference) 160 mm, 180 mm, 200 mm, 210 mm, 220 mm, 235 mm,
250 mm, 265 mm, 280 mm, 300 mm, 320 mm, 340 mm,
360 mm, 380 mm, 400 mm
also available as custom liner (6Y60=M)
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y60 = 280
~ 2,5 mm
~ 4,5 mm
~  10 mm
Liner care:
minimum daily
Otto Bock Profile Liner (PUR)
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size x residual limb
6Y510 = 210 x 125
Pflegehinweise:
minimum daily
Article no. 6Y510
characteristics anatomically shaped, good pressure distribution
distal attachment without
outside cover with (-5) or without
socket design total surface weight bearing socket
Circumference
4 cm from
distal (a)
Residual limb length from knee
center (b)
75 mm 125 mm 175 mm
200 mm
210 mm
225 mm
235 mm
250 mm
260 mm
275 mm
285 mm
300 mm
310 mm
325 mm
~ 3 mm
~ 6 mm
~ 15 mm
ab
6Y60/
510
Otto Bock Simplicity Liner (PUR)
Article no. 6Y520
characteristics basic, cylindrical shape, good pressure distribution
distal attachment without
outside cover with (-5) or without
socket design total surface weight bearing socket
sizes (see distal circumference) 190 mm, 230 mm, 290 mm, 330 mm, 400 mm
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y520 = 290
~ 5 mm
~ 6 mm
~ 15 mm
Liner care:
minimum daily
Otto Bock Simplicity Tapered Liner (PUR)
Article no. 6Y522 6Y523
characteristics basic, tapered shape, good pressure distribution
distal attachment without without
outside cover without with (light blue)
socket design total surface weight bearing socket
sizes (see distal circumference) 190 mm, 210 mm, 230 mm, 250 mm, 290 mm, 310 mm
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y523 = 290
~ 3 mm
~ 6 mm
~ 15 mm
Liner care:
minimum daily
6Y520-523
Otto Bock Polyurethane Custom Liner
individual,
please ask
your local
Otto Bock
branch
Otto Bock understands that your patients are unique with different challenges.
Our Custom Liners are an excellent solution when a personalized fit is needed.
Skin-friendly Polyurethane (PUR) Custom Liners
Our Custom polyurethane liners offer quick flow characteristics providing
good pressure distribution and high shock absorption which are suitable for
amputees with sensitive residual limbs or limbs with bony protuberances and/or
scarring in low to high activity levels. Custom Polyurethane liners are mostly
used in combination with a sealing sleeve and valve or Harmony® System.
6Y400  Custom PUR Liner from Cast and Measurement Sheet
6Y400=M  Custom PUR Liner from Measurements Only
6Y414 Harmony® Custom PUR Liner – providing the liner features
 which work best with the Harmony System
6Y416 ShapePlus Custom PUR Liner – for challenging shapes and
 sizes, such as scarring; undercuts; knee flexion >15-35º; large
 circum ferences (≥80cm or 31”) or long lengths (MPT to distal
 end ≥ 30cm or 12”) i.e. Symes, Knee Disarticulations, etc.
Liner care:
minimum daily
Otto Bock AKquire Liner (PUR)
(for trans-femoral fittings)
Article no. 6Y540
characteristics basic liner for TF Harmony fitting
distal attachment without
outside cover without
socket desgin specific weight bearing socket
sizes (see distal circumference) 203 mm, 254 mm, 305 mm, 355 mm, 405 mm, 457 mm,
508 mm,
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y540 = 355
~ 3 mm
~ 3 mm
~ 5 mm
Liner care:
minimum daily
6Y400/
414/540
Otto Bock TPE Liner
Article no. 6Y90 6Y92
characteristics
· high elasticity and
moisturing oil
· internal distal elongation
reduction
· high elasticity and
moisturing oil
distal attachment with without
outside cover with with
socket design total surface weight bearing
sizes (see distal circumference) 200 mm, 250 mm, 280 mm, 320 mm, 360 mm
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y92 = 280
~ 3 mm
~ 5 mm
~ 10 mm
Liner care:
daily
Otto Bock Balance TPE Liner
Article no. 6Y93=L6 6Y93=C6
characteristics
· soft, flexible and thermo formable copolymer
· thinner posterior wall (3 mm) for superior knee flexion
· medical-grade mineral oil
distal attachment with without
outside cover with with
socket design total surface weight bearing
sizes (see distal circumference)
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = size
6Y93 = C6 – M
~ 3 mm
~ 6 mm
Liner care:
daily ~ 6 mm30
4 cm from distal end 30 cm from distal end
Min Max Min Max
S 150 260 200 330
M 180 310 230 410
MP 200 310 330 500
L 230 350 360 560
LP 280 430 400 630
XL 330 500 430 690
6Y400/
414/540
6Y90/92/
93
Accessories for Liners
756L10 Liner Trimmer
A cutting tool designed to trim and bevel the proximal edge of gel liners leaving a smooth edge.
719S7 Special Scissors for Cutting Synthetic Fabrics
For cutting fabric-covered liners. The special coating reduces wear to create an especially durable surface for
cutting. The friction generated by the cutting constantly replenishes the ceramic oxide layer. The scissors are easy